

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6920/2024

M/s Shree Giriraj Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Micro, Samll Enterprises Facilitation Council & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rachit Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

07/05/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to submit a copy of the reference application submitted with the respondent no.1 council online.

List the matter on 16.05.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J