

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6920/2024

M/s Shree Giriraj Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Micro, Samll Enterprises Facilitation Council & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rachit Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

08/07/2024

Heard.

Let notice be issued to respondents.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/90