

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6920/2024

M/s Shree Giriraj Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Micro, Samll Enterprises Facilitation Council and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rachit Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	-----

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

09/05/2025

Matter comes upon applications (Nos.1/2024 and 1/2025) for early hearing of the writ petition.

For the reasons mentioned in the applications, the same are allowed.

List on 30.05.2025.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J