

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6920/2024

M/s Shree Giriraj Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Micro, Samll Enterprises Facilitation Council

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rachit Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

10/03/2026

List the matter on 18.03.2026.

In view of listing the case on 18.03.2026, the application
(3/2025) for early hearing stands disposed.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J